Details of the person discharging	managerial responsibilities/	person closely associated
Name	Medvode AS	
Reason for the notification		
Position/status	Closely related to CEO Gustave Brun-Lie	
Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
Details of issuer		
Name	Statt Torsk ASA	
LEI	549300KON4J508DTPW41	
Details of the transaction(s): sect	ion to be repeated for (i) ea	ach type of instrument; (ii) each type
of transaction; (iii) each date; an	d (iv) each place where trar	nsactions have been conducted
Description of the financial	Ordinary shares	
instrument, type of instrument		
Identification code		
Nature of the transaction	Share subscription	
c) Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	NOK 1.70/s	588,235
Aggregated information		
 Aggregated volume 	— 588,235 shares	
– Price	— NOK 1.70/s (NOK 999,999.50 in total for all shares)	
Date of the transaction	8 December 2022	
Place of the transaction	Euronext Growth Oslo	
	NameReason for the notificationPosition/statusInitial notification/AmendmentDetails of issuerNameLEIDetails of the transaction(s): sectof transaction; (iii) each date; anDescription of the financialinstrument, type of instrumentIdentification codeNature of the transactionPrice(s) and volume(s)Aggregated information- Aggregated volume- PriceDate of the transaction	Reason for the notificationPosition/statusClosely related to CEO GuInitial notification/AmendmentInitial notificationDetails of issuerInitial notificationNameStatt Torsk ASALEI549300KON4J508DTPW41Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) ea of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where trand Description of the financial instrument, type of instrumentOrdinary sharesIdentification codePrice(s) NoK 1.70/sPrice(s) and volume(s)Price(s) NOK 1.70/sAggregated information - Aggregated volume- 588,235 shares - NOK 1.70/s (NOK 999 Bate of the transactionBate of the transaction8 December 2022